

Ú

C.A.No. 2776-2777 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.9-10 In
Civil Appeal No.2776-2777/2001

GAUTAM ROY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

Date : 14/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kishan Datta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

Mr. S.K.Puri, adv.
Mr Ujjwal Banerjee, adv.
Ms. Anindita Gupta, adv. for~
Mr. H.K.Puri, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

Issue notice to the State of West Bengal,
returnable within four weeks. Dasti service is also
permitted.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(S.Malkani)
Court Master