

C.A.No. 2776-2777 OF 2001

ITEM No.5

Court No. 4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.17-18 in  
Civil Appeal No.2776-2777/2001

GAUTAM ROY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.  
( With Appln(s). for clarification )

Respondent (s)

Date : 09/09/2002 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kishan Datta,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Uma Datta,Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.  
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

List before an appropriate bench.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master