

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.17-18 IN Civil Appeal No.2776-2777/2001

GAUTAM ROY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for clarification )

Date : 02/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Kishan Datta,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Uma Datta,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv. (NP)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated by the applicant this matter is adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master